== GYAN VIHAR
ACTIVITY PLANNER

Classes I toV
SESSION-2025-26
03.04.25 Thurs New;' sessvi;m»geginsﬁ 5
04.04.25 Fri Fun Races (I-V)
19.04.25 Sat Mera Parichay/ My Introduction
23.04.25 Wed English Language Day (Special Assembly)
26.04.25 Sat Best Out of Waste (I to V)
30.04.25 YVed Summgr Eruit Day (Ito V)
100535  [Sat | Mother's Dy Cacd Making Activity (I V5
15-05-25 to Summer Break-
30-06-25 Std. I-VIII (15-05-25 to 30-06-25)

Std. IX-XII (27-05-25 to 30-06-25)
Summer Camp (16-05-25 to 25-05-25)

05.07.25 Sat English Story Telling Competition (I - V)
17.07.2025 to | Thurs-Mon Std. T & IT Periodic Test-1/17.07.2025 to 21.07.2025
21.07.2025

29.07.25 Tue Hindi Kavita Vachan (I-V)

30.07.25 Wed Inter- House Group Dance Competition (I - V)

Dance Workshop

e
-

02.08.25 Sat Show and Tell Activity(I —111)

07.08.25 Thurs Inter- House Group Song Competition (I -V) Theme- Patriotism
Music Workshop

08.08.25 Fri Rakhi Making Activity (I-V)

14.08.25 Thurs Independence Day Celebration (I to IT) Little Patriots (Fancy Dress)

29.08.25 | Fri Dehko Aur Bolo (I to I1T)
September 2025 = =~ =~ = -
04.09.25 Thurs

' English Poem Recitation (I to V)

10.09.25 Wed Spell Bee Challenge (111-V)
16.9.25 to Tues-Tues Term-I Std. I & 11 (16.9.25 to 23.9.25)
23.9.25

October 225 ...

01.10.25 to Wed-Thurs Dussehra Break

02.10.25 " | Gandhi / Shastri Jayanti

03.10.25 Fri Dandiya Celebration (I-V)

04.10.25 Sat English Hand writing Competition (I to V)
07.10.25 Tue Fun with Shapes —Description of Shapes (I — I1I)
15.10.25 Wed Diwali Celebrations (I-V)

18-10-25 to Sat-Thurs Diwali Break (18.10.25 to 23.10.25)

23-10-25

27.10.25 Mon Founder’s Day (Jagriti)
 November 2025 = 0
01.11.25

.

S“p?orts Déy :(I to V)
Inter House Yoga Competition (Std. I11V)
Inter House PT Drill Competition (Std. LII &I11-V)

1501225 Sat Maths Quiz (I-V)
22.11.25 Sat Kahani Vachan (I To V)
29.11.25 | Sat Inter house Story Narration(I11 V)




02.12.25
10.12.2025 to
15.12.2025
18.12.25
20.12.25
25-12-25 to
01-01-26
Jan )
08.01.26
10.01.26
17.01.26

24.01.26

== GYAN VIHAR

Mon Hindi Sulekh Pratiyogita (I to V)

Wed-Mon Periodic Test-2 Std. T & IT (10.12.2025 to 15. 12.2025)

Thu Inter House Chess Competition (3-5)

Sat Ganit Week (20.12.25 to 24.12.25)

Thurs -Thurs Winter Break (25.12.25 to 01.01.26) (Subject to Government Guidelines)

S i e
Thu un With Grammar (I -V)
Sat Paragraph Writing (I11-V)
Sat Collage Making (Std. 1,1I- Weather & Seasons) (Std. I1I -V Natural

Resources)
Republic Day Celebration (I ~IT)

Debate Competition (IV - V)
Ashubhashan (IV- V)

Tues-Wed Holi break

Fri Chetichand

Sat Id-Ul-Fitr

Fri Ramnavmi

Tues Mahaveer Jayanti
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03-04-25

April2025

Session 2025-26 begins. Complete Summer Uniform / First Day

SE

SCHOOL PLANNER

Session 2025-26
(Std. VI-XII)

07-04-25 Mon W.H.0. Day Special Assembly/Plantation
18-04-25 Fri World Heritage Day
19-04-25 Sat Session on Formation of the designated School Council
21-04-25 Mon Literature Fest ( Dept. of English) (21-05-25 to 23-05-25)
Impromptu Competition (VIII-X)
Inter Class Turncoat Competition (Std. XI-X11)
22-04-25 Tues Earth Day Celebration - Tree Plantation Activity —S.St. Dept.
Inter Class English Handwriting Competition (Std. I-VIII)
23-04-25 Wed English Language Day (Special Assembly) Meri Priya Pustak & Meri Prerna (Dept. of Hindi)
24-04-25 Thu Creative Writing Workshop
28-04-25 Mon Inter House Dance Competition (Solo & Duet) (Std. VI-XII)
Prop dance — VI-VIII (Duet)
Western & Fusion— IX-XII (Solo)
29-04-25 Tues World Dance Day

Dance Workshop

Mav 2025 . .

01-05-25 Thurs | International Worker’s Day (Special Assembly)
Poster Making —Std. (IX.X)
Ashu Bhashan (Std. 1X,X)
Dept of Hindi

03-05-25 Sat Inter House Mask Making Competition Theme: ‘Cultural Heritage’ (Std. IX)
Inter House TLM (Teaching Learning Material) Making Competition (Std. VILVIII)
Art Workshop

05-05-25 Mon PT-1/UT-1 Std. TIT to XTI (5-5-25 to 11-5-25)
Counseling Session (VI- VIII)- POCSO Comimittee

09-05-25 Fri Mother’s Day Activities
National Technology Day
Hindi Poster Making Activity (Std IX-X)
e-Card Designing Activity (Theme - Mother’s Day)

14-05-25 | Thurs -Wed | Counseling Session (VI-VIIT)-POCSO Committee

15-05-25 Thurs Summer Break-

Std. Nursery-VIIT (15-05-25 to 30-06-25)
Std. IX-X1I (27-05-25 to 30-06-25)
Summer Camp (16-05-25 to 25-05-25)

| Counseling Session by Student Council (IX-XII)
02-07-25 Wed School reopens after summer break
05-07-25 Sat Story Telling Session by Dept.of English (Std. [ -VIIT)
Creative Writing Competition (Std. IX-X1D
07-07-25 Mon Menstrual Health Awareness Session (Std. IV-XII) Formation of the designated School Council
08-07-25 Tues Inter House Magazine Cover Page designing (Std. IX-XI) ‘

Inter House Newsletter Page designing (Std. VI-VIII




15-09-25 Mon Swachchhta Hi Sewa (Swachchh Bharat Abhiyan)
to 02-10-
25
16-09-25 | Tues- Sat | PT-2/Term-1 Std. I1I-XII (16-09-25 to 27-09-25)
29-09-25 Mon School Trip (VI-X1I)/School Picnic (I-V) (Tentative)
30-09-25 Tues Inter House Poster Designing Competition—IT Dept. Std. (V-VII)
Topic - Swachchhta Hi Sewa (Swachchh Bharat Abhiyan)
Wed
01-10-25 Wed - Dussehra Break
t20_ 02-10- |  Thurs | Gandhi/ Shastri Jayanti
5
04-10-25 Sat Inter House Badminton Competition (Std. VI-VIIT & IX-XII)
09-10-25 Thurs Inter House English Skit Competition (Std. VI-XIT)
10-10-25 Fri Mental Health Day (Special Assembly)
Mindfulness based emotion regulation session (Std. VI-XII)
15-10-25 Wed Inter House Football Competition (Std. VIII-XII)
14-10-25 Tues- Commerce Conclave (Exhibition, Quiz) Std. X1, XII(14-10-25 to 15-10-25)
to Wed
©15-10-25
16-10-25 Thurs World Food Day
Chef’s Hat-Inter House Fireless Cooking Competition (Std. VI-XII)
17-10-25 Fri ‘Ramleela’-Enactment of Ramayan
18-10-25 | Sat-Thurs | Diwali Break (18 -10-25 to 23-10-25)
27-10-25 Mon Founder’s Day -Gyan Vihar
Jagriti-Shri Suresh Sharma Memorial Inter School Competition
31-10-25 Fri National Unity Day
Vigilance Awareness Week (31-10-25 to 06-11-25)
» Poem Recitation (Std. VI-XIT)-S.St. Dept.
November 2025 -
01-11-25 | Sat-Thurs | Science Week (01-11-25 to 06-11-25)
to 06-11- Collage Making (Std. VI)
25 Poster Making ( Std. VII)
Quiz (Std. VIII)
PPT Presentation (Std. [X)
JAM Session (Std. X)
PPT Presentation (Std. XI,XII)
07-11-25 Fri Sports Day (Athletics Events) (Std. VI-XII) -
11-11-25 Tues National Education Day
13-11-25 Thurs Inter House Orchestra Competition (Std. VI-XII)
14-11-25 Fri Annual Day - Senior Wing
17-11-25 | Mon-Thurs | Library Week (17-11-25 to 20-11-25)
to
20-11-25
18-11-25 | Tues-Fri |Annual Day—Junior Wing
Pre-Board- I Std.—X, XII (18-11-2025 to 28-11-2025)
Reading Relay (V-VIII)
Spell Bee Challenge (Std. IX, XI)
Jaipur Sthapna Diwas
26-11-25 Wed Constitution Day (Samvidhan Diwas) (Special Assembly, Skit, Quiz) - S.St. Dept.
December 2025 . ' " . .
09-12-25 Tues Human Rights Day
Role Play Activity (Std. IX-XI1I)- S.5t. Dept.
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10-12-25] Wed-Wed | PT-2 (Std. I-V11I), PT-3 (Std.-IX) & UT-2 (Std. XI) 10-12-2025 to 17-12-2025)
12-12-25 Fri How to combat exam stress? A Session for board classes

16-12-25 Tues Vijay Diwas

Laghu Katha Lekhan (Std. IX,X)

18-12-25 Thurs Group Discussion (Std. VII- IX & XI)

Trekking at Smriti Van (Std. IX -XII)

19-12-25| Fri- Tues | Ganit Week (Ramanujan Birth Anniversary) (19-12-25 to 23-12-25)

20-12-25 Sat Language Challenge (Std. VI-IX & XI)

Inter House Python Coding Competition (Std. X1, XII)

22-12-25 Mon National Mathematics Day

24-12-25 Wed Christmas Carnival

25-12-25|  Thurs - Winter Break (25-12-25 to 01-01-26) (Subject to Government Guidelines)

02-01-26 Fri School reopens after winter break
Mindfulness Meditation Session (Std. X & XII)

03-01-26 | Sat-Tues |Pre Board-II Std. X & XII (01-01-26 to 13-01-26)
to 13-01-
26
12-01-26 Mon Road Safety Week (12-01-26 to 17-01-26)

Vivekanand Jayanti — National Youth Day (Special Assembly)

Inter House Speech Competition

Topic : “India- Are we really a developing nation?” (Std. VILIX & XI)

13-01-26 Tues Makar Sankranti & Lohri Celebration

Inter House Kite Designing Competition (Std. VI-VIII)

15-01-26 Thurs Indian Army Day (Special Assembly)

20-01-25 Mon Shri Suresh Sharma Memorial Inter School Badminton Tournament (20-01-25 to 22-01-25)
23-01-26 Fri Vasant Panchami Celebration

26-01-26 Mon Republic Day Celebration

30-01-26 Fri Martyr’s Day

[ February .
02-02-26 Mon Sojourn-Farewell to Std. XII

28-02-26 Sat Natlonal Sctence Day (Spemal Assembly)
March 2026 . .
03-03-26 | Tues-Wed | Holi break (03 03 26 to 04-03-26)

April 2026

New Session Begins
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BAL BHAVAN
ACTIVITY PLANNER
Session 2025-26
April 2025
Theme of the Month - "I am Special"

03-04-25 Thu Welcome Day
07-04-25 Mon World Health Day
11-04-25 Fri My Favorite Caterpillar
17-04-25 Thu All About Me
22-04-25 Tue Earth Day
25-04-25 Fri Myself (Introduction)
28-04-25 Mon Yellow Color Day

May 2025

Theme of the Month - ""Manner's Matters"

02-05-25 Fri Role play on Mannerism
05-05-25 Mon Red Color Day
09-05-25 Fri Mom's Magic

July 2025

Theme of the Month - "Together we are one"

02-07-25 Wed Welcome Back to School
04-07-25 Fri My Family Tree
11-07-25 Fri Green Color Day
18-07-25 Fni Mocktail Party
25-07-25 Fri My First Love My Parents
31-07-25 Thu

Pool Party
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August 2025

Theme of the Month - "Our everyday Heroes"

01-08-25 Fri Community Helper's Hunt
05-08-25 Tue Blue Color Day

08-08-25 Fri Rakhi Celebration

14-08-25 Thu Independence Day Celebration
22-08-25 Fri The Parade of our Heroes
26-08-25 Tue My Frind Ganesha

September 2025
Theme of the Month - "Our Second Home"

04-09-25 Thu Grand Generations Gala
12-09-25 Fri Hindi Poem Recitation

15-09-25 Mon A Visit to our School

19-09-25 Fri Dandiya Joy Fest

26-09-25 Fri Little Gandhi's Day

October 2025
Theme of the Month - "Bloom and Blossoms"

03-10-25 Fri Paper Petal Magic
08-10-25 Wed Mini Master Chefs

10-10-25 Fri Blooming Flowers

17-10-25 Fri Diwali Celebration

27-10-25 Mon Flower Hop Activity

31-10-25 Fri Orange Color Day/A Visit To Metro Station

November 2025
Theme of the Month - " Animal Kingdom"

07-11-25 Fri Animal Walk

14-11-25 Fri Children's Day Celebration
21-11-25 Fri My Aquatic World

28-11-25 Fri

My 5 Senses
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Theme of the Month - ""A Feast of Fun"

December 2025

05-12-25 Fri Fireless Cooking
12-12-25 Fri Healthy Heroes vs Junk Villains
19-12-25 Fri Christmas Carnival
January 2026
Theme of the Month - "Wardrobe Wonders"
02-01-26 Fri New Year Party
09-01-26 Fri String and Swing
16-01-26 Fri Clothes "O' Clock
- 23-01-26 Fri Colors of Unity (Basant Panchami)
30-01-26 Fri Role Play
February 2026
Theme of the Month - "Wheels, Wings and Waves"
06-02-26 Fri Road Safety Activity
13-02-26 Fri My Father My Hero
20-02-26 Fri Picnic Day
27-02-26 Fri Dance Party

02 March 2026 - Culmination Day

*Subjected to amendment if required.
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